
Prepared On: 12/17/2020
Prepared By: Julie Maslyn

Ontario County Tourism - Board of Directors

Officer Role Name Account Name
Physical
Address 1

Physical
City

Physical
Zip

Primary
Phone Email

Term
Expiration

 1. Chairperson  Bob
Bennett 

 Homewood Suites by
Hilton Rochester -
Victor 

 575 Fishers
Station Drive 

 Victor  14564  (585)
869-7500 

 bob.bennett@hilton.com  09/30/2023 

 2. 1st Vice
Chairperson 

 David
Hutchings 

 Sonnenberg Gardens &
Mansion State Historic
Park 

 151 Charlotte
Street 

 Canandaigua  14424  (585)
396-7433 

 director@sonnenberg.org  09/30/2023 

 4. Secretary  Lenore
Friend 

 Finger Lakes
Community College 

 3325 Marvin
Sands Drive 

 Canandaigua  14424  (585)
394-3500 

 Lenore.Friend@flcc.edu  09/30/2023 

 5. Treasurer  Steven
Laros 

 Fairfield Inn & Suites
Geneva Finger Lakes 

 383 Hamilton
Street 

 Geneva  14456  (315)
789-2900 

 steven.laros@marriott.com  09/30/2022 

 6. Immediate
Past Chairperson 

 Michael
Kauffman 

 Eastview Mall  7979 Pittsford
Victor Road
Route 96 

 Victor  14564  (585)
223-3693 

 mkauffman@wilmorite.com  09/30/2021 

 7. Rep. Board of
Supervisors 

 Daniel
Marshall 

 Town of South Bristol  6500 Gannett
Hill Road West 

 Naples  14512  (585)
374-6341 

 Daniel.marshall@southbristolny.org  12/31/2021 

 Member  Steve
Fuller 

 Bristol Mountain  5662 Route 64  Canandaigua  14424  (585)
374-6000 

 sfuller@bristolmt.com  09/30/2023 

 Member  Sheryl
Mordini 

 1795 Acorn Inn  4508 NY-64  Canandaigua  14424  (585)
229-2834 

 acorninn@me.com  09/30/2022 

 Member  Meg Joseph  Ganondagan State
Historic Site 

 7000 County
Road 41 

 Victor  14564  (585)
742-1690 

 meg@ganondagan.org  09/30/2022 

 Member  Krista
Johns 

 Ramada Geneva
Lakefront 

 41 Lakefront
Drive 

 Geneva  14456  (315)
789-0400 

 kjohns@genevaramada.com  09/30/2021 

 Member  Mike
Roeder 

 Ravenwood Golf Club  929 Lynaugh
Road 

 Victor  14564  (585)
924-6168 

 mroeder@ravenwoodgolf.com  09/30/2023 

 Member  Carl
Carlson 

 Cheerful Valley
Campground 

 1412 Route 14  Phelps  14532  (315)
781-1222 

 ccarlson012@gmail.com  09/30/2021 



 Member  Mark
Gilbride 

 Lazy Acre Alpacas  8830 Baker
Road 

 Bloomfield  14469  (585)
455-1203 

 lazyacrealpacas@frontier.com  09/30/2021 

 Member  Russ
Kenyon 

 Kenyon and Kenyon  11 North Streeet  Canandaigua  14424  (585)
394-2068 

 Russ@KenyonandKenyonLaw.com  09/30/2022 

 Member  Frank
Riccio 

 Cobblestone Creek
Country Club 

 100 Cobble
Creek Road 

 Victor  14564  (585)
465-6483 

 frankriccio@frontiernet.net  09/30/2022 

 Member  Charles
Parkhurst 

 Lyons National Bank  399 Exchange
Street 

 Geneva  14456  (585)
433-8700 

 cparkhurst@bankwithlnb.com  09/30/2021 

 Member  Lori Proper  The Lake House on
Canandaigua 

 770 South Main
Street 

 Canandaigua  14424  (585)
394-7800 

 lproper@lakehousecdga.com  09/30/2021 


